
BEG SW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, N 
996.38 FT TO W R/W I-75, SE ALON
W 1232.90 FT, N 456.98 FT TO POB

CAMPBELL MARLA BRINKLEY/TROWELL JACQUELINE D
224 NW SUGAR GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

06-3S-16-02014-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

6316.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU
07/13/2022 SPF

01/12/2023 KS 12.85 8,884 88,875 1,884 7,000

STANDARD
3

106,329
12,200
95,875

127,413
0

127,413
0

127,413
214,404

0

214,404

1510/910 2/29/2024 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAMPBELL MARLA

CAMPBELL MARLA

1499/1879 9/27/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TROWELL JACQUELINE

CAMPBELL MARLA BRIN
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10939 M H 125 03/26/1996

HX Base Yr

153 NW SUGAR GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,595 91.5750 102.56 163,583 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1416

BAS 1,416 100 1,416 94,396

FOP 96 30 29 1,933

FOP 200 30 60 4,000

FOP 300 30 90 6,000

2,012 1,595 106,329

FOP= N12 W25 S12 E25$ BAS= W54S20 FOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E12
S8E17 FOP= S8 E25 N8 W25$ E25 N28$.

FOP 12

25

12

25
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54

20

12

8

17 25

28
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12

8

12
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25

8

25

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

12,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 5.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 1,644

3 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 240

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 88,875


